 ELECTRONIC TOOLS
E01 Crimping tools
E02 Fiber optic tools / Stripper / Cutters
E03 Punch down tools / Soldering tools
E04 Test equipment
E05 General tools
INDEX
Compression crimping tool

   seating wires only.
CT-1765B4 IMPACT AND PUNCH DOWN TOOL
 ● For terminal block Use on 110/88 type keystone jack.
● Adjustable impact pressure...Low 30 - 35kgs, High 36 - 40kgs
● Seats 2 pairs at a time.
● A built-in combonation hook / extractor for removing wires  /
   terminal block.
QA-1270 MULTI-PUNCH DOWN TOOL
● Precision ground combination 66/110 Blade(with cutting
   wire function), use for 28-24 AWG (.08-.34 mm²).
● Molded die stripper for CAT5, 6, 3
   ( for 1 step remove insulated cover)
● Adjustable impact pressure, High / Low quick changing impact
   force.
● Impact / non-impact switch, Allows this tool become to punch
   down tool or screwdriver.
● Built-in combination hook / spudger for tracing and  removing
   wires.
● The bottom set a blade / bit holder storage space.
● 2 pcs double end bit, 35 mm(L), Size... PH1×PH2, SL 4×6mm
● 1pc bit holder, 1pc carry bag.
10/28
E03-1
Punch down tool
100628-01D PUNCH DOWN TOOL
● For 110/88 type terminal blocks.
● Length... 6.6” (168mm±2mm)
● Impact setting... Low 10kgs/ 22 lbs, High 15kgs/ 33 lbs
● With 1 pc blade and 1 pc extension.
● A built-in combination hook/ extractor for removing wires /
   terminal block.
● TPR soft handle provides better comfortable grip.
● Twist-lock style holder provides quick switch of blade and
   prevents the blade from accidental pullout. An additional safe
   storage for spare blade.
HT-4274 PUNCH DOWN TOOL
● For 110/88 type terminal blocks.
● Insert and cut cable terminations.
● Impact absorbing cushioned, grip reduces operator stress for
   high volume installers.
● Adjustable high / low actuation setting accommodates,
   termination requirements or operator preference.
● Storage compartment with unique locking device provides
   convenient storage for spare blades and helps prevent blades
   loss.
100628-01C NON - IMPACT PUNCH DOWN TOOL
● For 66 & 110/88 type terminal block, With cutting function.
● 2 in 1 tool, safe, lightweight and handy, easy to carry.
● Length... 5.0” ( 128±3mm )
● Material... ABS body, Blade... made of 4140 for 66 type &
                    S45C for 110/88 type
10/28
E03-2
Soldering Tools
SDG-004SN
SOLDERING GUN
● AC 240V, 25W, CE
● Attached with 1 pc mini stand
SI-100B
SOLDERING IRON
● Tip... Pointed point
● 30W , 220V / 240V
SI-100B-C
SOLDERING IRON
● With C tip (Slant point)
● 30W , 220V / 240V
SI-100B-D
SOLDERING IRON
● With D tip (Flat point)
● 30W , 220V / 240V
SI-100D
SOLDERING IRON